
SPRING 2023-24 
ATHLETIC AWARDS

BASEBALL 						    
	 	
Most Valuable Player		  Ian Q. Kolencik ’25

Most Improved Player		  Nicholas S. Lazarides ’24

The E. Michael House		  Finnerty M. Barger ’24 

Spirit Award

BOYS LACROSSE
	 			    
Gold Medal			   Jared A. Maznik ’24

Most Valuable Player		  Jared A. Maznik ’24

Most Improved Player		  Devon W. Satterly ’25

Coach’s Award			  Tyler J. Coryea ’24

GIRLS LACROSSE

Most Valuable Player		  Elisabetta G. Huff ’26

Most Valuable Player		  Katherine A. Becker ’25

Most Improved Player		  Claire E. Brown ’25

Coach’s Award			  Paige E. Dix ’24

SOFTBALL 

Most Valuable Offensive Player	 Nola G. Marshall ’25

Most Valuable Defensive Player	 Celia J. Chapman ’24

Most Improved Player		  Lydia C. Lockwood ’26

Coach’s Award			  Marie P. Gentile ’25

BOYS TENNIS

Most Valuable Player		  Keven Y. Gong ’25

Most Improved Player		  Sanam D. Mody ’26

Coach’s Award			  Henri B. Sacré ’24

Coach’s Award			  Arsh Y. Goyal ’25

BOYS TRACK & FIELD

Most Valuable Runner		  Elias C. Vail ’25

Most Improved Player		  James L. Johnston ’27

Coach’s Award			  Jean-Luc F. N’Dia ’24

Carl Basnett Award		  Carter T. Fleming ’24

GIRLS TRACK & FIELD
			   	 	
Gold Medal			   Jada L. Kenner ’24

Most Improved Player		  Makayla P. Riles ’26

Coach’s Award			  Yuna Ravasio ’26

Carl Basnett Award		  Lea A. Carino ’24

		
BOYS VOLLEYBALL 

Gold Medal			   Donald M. Heddesheimer ’24

Most Valuable Player		  Kian T. Kischke ’24

Most Improved Player		  Finnegan M. Frato-Sweeney ’26

Coach’s Award			  Christopher J. Pae ’24

						    



BASEBALL
Finnerty M. Barger		  Brenna C. Pethel
William H. Bartlett		  Daniel F. Randazzo
Mason M. Jasiunas		  Ben L. Ross
Ian Q. Kolencik			  William	 S. Sirak
Nicholas S. Lazarides		  John A. Spano
Alexander Li			   Jonathan R. Swegan
Grayson T. Mulligan		  Evan R. Williams
Kalen J. Mulligan 
				  
BOYS LACROSSE
Leonard C. Bellanca		  Rocco J. LaPerna
William W. Bohne		  Jeremy O. Launt
Giovanni T. Brosco		  Davis J. Levengood
Ajai S. Bubra			   Jared A. Maznik
Joseph A. Budington		  William	 J. McCracken
Eli N. Butts			   David McFarland
Chase J. Cogley		  Zane M. McGruder
Joseph L. Cole			   Sean M. McKee
Anthony J. Colistra		  Ezekiel A. Merchant
Blake W. Collier		  Callum T. Olson
Ryder T. Cooke			  Jack H. Olson
Tyler J. Coryea			   Finley J. Peck
Patrick T. Coughlin		  Charles A. Quinn
Michael	 W. Edell		  Michael	 R. Rodosky
Graham R. Ewing		  Jakobe R. Sanden
Gavin T. Gall			   Mason C. Sanden
Alex A. Gnehm			  Devon W. Satterly
Brett J. Goldstein		  Holden M. Satterly
Jack R. Halpin			   Andrew J. Serna
William H. Harrington		  Caden P. Smith
Hunter A. Harris		  Stephen A. VanBuskirk
Mitchell C. Hooten		  Hayden J. Walmsley
Emilio A. Izquierdo		  Trystean L. Warburton
Luke T. Jaeger			   Colton J. Waters
Tavin M. Jones			   Jacob J. Wells
Luke M. Kloostra		  Ethan H. Wiegand 

GIRLS LACROSSE
Katherine A. Becker		  Elisabetta G. Huff
Abbigail K. Bernhardt		  Dakota R. Johnson
Claire E. Brown			  Mya L. Kenny
Halsey S. Buck			   Kathryn R. McCaffrey
Brianna E. Byrley		  Leah S. Petras
Anna Childs			   Lydia M. Stropki
Mia I. Cruz			   Cameran M. Tepper

SPRING 2023-24 
VARSITY LETTER RECIPIENTS

GIRLS LACROSSE  (continued)
Paige E. Dix			   Emma S. van Ginkel
Donata I. Graefin Zu Ortenburg 	 Miranda C. Wang
Kelly M. Harrington		  Sophia A. Yellow Robe Yates
Avery L. Harris 

SOFTBALL
Celia J. Chapman		  Ishana Raj
Marie P. Gentile		  Yifan Shen
Nadia L. Kischke		  Arya K. Shirsat
Bridget C. Lardie		  Lauren E. Smeltzer
Lydia C. Lockwood		  Jiahe Su
Nola G. Marshall		  Madison R. Vincent
Katherine A. McMullin		  Ruohan Wang
Adelaide M. Mendelson	 Yuxi Zheng
Luciana Posada 

BOYS TENNIS
Henri B. Sacré			   Roberts A. J. Sartor
Peter H. McGinnes		  Sanam D. Mody
Fernando S. Bermúdez del Castillo	 Griffin B. Vaughn
Arsh Y. Goyal			   Collin Si
Keven Y. Gong			   Govindha R. Chadalavada 
		
BOYS TRACK & FIELD
Carter T. Fleming		  James L. Johnston
Ian J. Fleming			   Jean-Luc F. N’Dia
Luke R. Harrington		  Tejan J. Rugette
Hunter L. Haupricht		  Jack L. Trook
Nicholas J. Iteka		  Elias C. Vail

GIRLS TRACK & FIELD
Lea A. Carino			   Mia R. Maze-Ingram
Zhaohan Chen			  Yuna Ravasio
Jada L. Kenner			  Makayla P. Riles
Addison K. LeVan

BOYS VOLLEYBALL
Adrian Alfirevic		  Kian T. Kischke
Matthew L. Chlysta		  Chongming T. Liu
Finnegan M. Frato-Sweeney	 Ryo Nakano
Donald M. Heddesheimer	 Christopher J. Pae
Jayden A. Kersh		  Yifan E. Sun 


